 Midsize Tabletop Vacuum Machine DZ-350/430
If you want a more efficient vacuum machine with limited budget, the midsize tabletop serials will
be suitable for you.
Features:
Smart Digital Control Panel
• Quick multi programs switch
• Panel mask Support customization
• Support manual sealing
• Accurate parameter control
Food-Grade Main Structure
• Constructed of high-quality SUS304 stainless steel
• Use Switzerland laser cutting device to produce
• Smooth feeling by meticulous surface treatment
• Strong structure by finite element analysis
• Glossy chamber and beautiful brushed shell
Efficient Heat Dissipation
• Powerful thermal fan
• As soon as turn off machine, fan will close
• Patent design for thermal holes
• Availble eight consecutive hours working
All Transparent Visual Lid
• Made of high-impact acrylic material
• Effortless designed hinges
• Durable sealing lid gasket by Special “V” sharped design
Robust Sealing System
• Design patent for fastener of seal wire for add service life
• Double-seam is alternative
• Double-seam with cutting-off is alternative
• Two sealing bars is alternative
• Plug-in without cables sealing system is alternative
Easily Maintaining Design
• Simple to open or close the shell
• Clear oil level viewing window
• Not difficult to replace the oil of vacuum pump
• Easy to displace wearing parts
Technical Details
Model DZ-350 M DZ-350 MS DZ-430 PT/2
  Vacuum Pump Capacity 20m3/h 20m3/h 20m3/h
  Seal Length | S 350mm 350mm 430mm×2
  Distance Between Seal Bar | B 415mm 415mm 300mm
  Chamber Depth | D / D*1  70/120mm 170/220mm 50/100mm
  Chamber Size 370×450mm 370×450mm 370×450mm
  Power 0.75kW 0.75kW 0.75kW
  Connection*2 230V/50Hz 230V/50Hz 230V/50Hz
  Net Weight / Gross Weight 54/64kg 58/68kg 57/68kg
  Dimensions | W x L x H (mm) 425×560×400 425×560×490 425×560×400
  Shipping dimensions (mm) 490×610×435 490×610×530 490×610×435
  Circle Time 1-2/min 1-2/min 1-2/min
Model DZ-400 F DZ-400 2F DZ-400 G
  Vacuum Pump Capacity 20m3/h 20m3/h 20m3/h
  Seal Length | S 400mm 420mm×2 400mm
  Distance Between Seal Bar | B 405mm 350mm 405mm
  Chamber Depth | D / D*1  75/125mm 75/125mm 150/200mm
  Chamber Size 420×440mm 420×440mm 420×440mm
  Power 0.75kW 0.75kW 0.75kW
  Connection*2 230V/50Hz 230V/50Hz 230V/50Hz
  Net Weight / Gross Weight 57/67kg 58/68kg 62/72kg
  Dimensions | W x L x H (mm) 475×555×410 475×555×410 475×555×485
  Shipping dimensions (mm) 530×610×460 530×610×460 530×610×540
  Circle Time 1-2/min 1-2/min 1-2/min